TS334IPT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number TS334IPT-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number TS334IPT
Description IC COMPARATOR 4 GEN PUR 14TSSOP
Detailed Description Comparator General Purpose Open-Drain 14-TSSO
P

TS334IPT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 4 GEN PUR 14TSSOP
DocID17272 Rev 6 27/29
TS331, TS332, TS334 Ordering information
5 Ordering information
Table 16. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TS331ILT
-40 °C, +125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
K506
TS331IYLT (1)
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 and Q 002 or equivalent.
K513
TS331ICT SC70-5 K55
TS331IQT DFN6 1.2x1.3 K3
TS332IQ2T DFN8 2x2 K55
TS332IYQ3T (1) DFN8 2x2
wettable flanks
K5D
TS332IDT
SO8
332I
TS332IYDT (1) 332IY
TS332IST MiniSO8 K507
TS334IQ4T QFN16 3x3 K307
TS334IDT
SO14
334I
TS334IYDT (1) 334IY
TS334IPT
TSSOP14
334I
TS334IYPT (1) 334IY
TS334IPT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 4 GEN PUR 14TSSOP
Revision history TS331, TS332, TS334
28/29 DocID17272 Rev 6
6 Revision history
Table 17. Document revision history

– Added DFN6 package for TS331
– Modified notes 3, 4, and 5 in Table 1.
– Added Automotive grade order codes in Table 15
30-Apr-2013 4
– Added DFN8 2x2 and QFN16 3x3 silhouette, pinout, and
package information.
– Figure 1: updated pinout diagrams; added footnote 2
– Table 1: updated Rthjc and Rthjc
– Table 3, Table 4, Table 5: updated symbol for input offset
voltage drift.
– Table 15: added order codes TS332IQ2T, TS334IQ4T, and
TS334IYDT.
31-Jan-2022 5 – Updated ISINK value test condition in Table 5.
01-Feb-2024 6
– Added new part number TS332IYQ3T in Table 16 and new
Section 4.5.
TS334IPT STMicroelectronics IC COMPARATOR 4 GEN PUR 14TSSOP
DocID17272 Rev 6 29/29
TS331, TS332, TS334
IMPORTANT NOTICE – PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and